

AMESTEC 1x170=170  
 DIBERANTA RECT = 40  
210

AMESTEC 1x170=170  
 CIMENT 10x17=170  
 CAME 8 10x60=600  
 CURC 6 5x5=25  
 RECT 20/20 2x18=36  
1001 RON



SC Bricostore Romania SA  
 Com. Chiajna, Jud. Ilfov  
 Autostrada Bucuresti-Pitesti, km.11-12

**BRICO DEPOT  
 MILITARI**

Tel: 0374 24 01 00 Fax: 0374 24 01 01

C.I.F. R014328360

**BON FISCAL**

000114143 9 BUC X 18.30  
 TABLA H12 ZINCATA O. 164,70 A  
 SUBTOTAL: 164,70  
 NR. POZITII: 000001  
 TOTAL: 164,70  
 CREDIT CARD 164,70  
 MAG:045 CASA:007 CASIER:058 BON:153

045010257716051400700146



045010257716051400700146

\*\*\*\*\*

**PROGRAM**

LUNI-SAMBATA: 08:00 - 21:00

DUMINICA: 08:00 - 20:00

\*\*\*\*\*

\* ACEST PRODUS CONTINE TIMBRU VERDE.

VANZARI 164,70  
 A-20,00% 20% 32,94  
 VALOARE TVA: 27,45  
 TOTAL TAXE 27,45  
 CASIER: 058,007  
 007-000146 14.05.2016 15:21

IF0448503716